Clarion University of PA
Summer 2019 Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate - Per Credit

PA Resident Non-Resident
Clarion Venango Online Pittsburgh | Clarion Venango Online Pittsburgh
Tuition 322.00 322.00 322.00 322.00 482.00 468.00 347.00 482.00
Technology 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Instructional Support 34.20 34.20 34.20 34.20 51.20 51.20 51.20 51.20
Student Fee 33.00 - 33.00 - 48.00 - 33.00 -
Student Center 17.00 - - - 17.00 - - -
Recreation Center 14.00 - - - 14.00 - - -
Student Support - 42.00 - 42.00 - 42.00 - 42.00
Activity Fee* See Below
Total 440.20 418.20 409.20 418.20 642.20 591.20 461.20 605.20

*Summer Clarion on-campus students pay an Activity Fee of $7 for Summer 1 and $12 per session for all other sessions.

A course fee of $36.30 per credit will be assessed to all undergraduate courses (100-499) with a NURS or CSD course prefix.

A course fee of $36.30 per credit will be added to all STEM-H discipline undergraduate courses (except NURS and CSD) that include a lab, field, practicum,

research, or internship experience where the contact hours exceed the student credit hours.

One-time $50 records fee assessed to all first semester undergraduate and graduate students

Clarion Online
Tuition 516.00 516.00
Technology 28.00 28.00
Instructional Support 81.60 81.60
Student Fee 50.00 50.00
Student Center 26.00 -
Recreation Center 14.00 -
Student Support - -
Activity Fee* See Below -
Total 715.60 675.60

Graduate Students (Per Credit - Regular)
PA Resident Non-Resident

Clarion Online
774.00 557.00
40.00 40.00
122.10 122.10
74.00 50.00

26.00 -

14.00 -
1050.1 769.10

*Summer Clarion on-campus students pay an Activity Fee o

f $7 for Summer 1 and $12 per

session for all other sessions.

Master of Speech &
Language Pathology -
Per Credit
PA Non-
Resident  Resident
Clarion Clarion
Tuition 542.00 813.00
Technology 28.00 40.00
Instructional Support 85.50 127.95
Student Fee 50.00 74.00
Student Center 26.00 26.00
Recreation Center 14.00 14.00
Student Support - -
Total 745.50 1,094.95

Master of Science in Doctor of Nursing
Nursing - Per Credit Practice - Per Credit
PA Non- PA Non-
Resident  Resident Resident  Resident
Online Online Online Online

568.00 613.00 671.00 725.00
28.00 40.00 28.00 40.00
89.40 133.71 139.80 209.24
50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00

735.40 836.71 888.80 | 1,024.24

One-time $50 records fee assessed to all first semester undergraduate and graduate students




